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This month’s value: Hope 
Tuesday 8th January 2019 

Dear Parents, 
 
Happy new year and welcome to the spring term 2019. Curriculum overviews will be sent home next week so you 
can see the wonderful learning we have planned for this term. Please see dates for your 2019 diaries below – more 
will follow next week.  

 
Year 4/5 Cricket 
Pupils in Willow Class enjoyed their first session of cricket coaching today. Our coach 
Bernie ensured that the children had an awesome lesson, the first of six sessions being 
delivered free of charge by our friends at Sussex County Cricket Club.  
 
Healthy food reminder 
Please remember that only healthy snacks such as fruit should be 
provided for playtime snacks.  
 

Diary dates 

 
Yours sincerely, 

 
Scott Reece 
Headteacher 

Wednesday 9th January Forest School sessions start for Year 5 pupils 

Thursday 10th January  2pm Remembrance Service for Mrs Jan Bradbury at Twineham school garden 

Friday 18th January Swimming starts for Poppy Class (Years 2 and 3) 

Tuesday 5th February Safer Internet Day 

Friday 15th February  Whole school trip to the theatre: Tom Gates at The Capitol 

Monday 18th February  Half-term 

Monday 25th February  School closed for INSET 

Tuesday 26th February  Pupils return to school 

Thursday 7th March World Book Day 

Monday 8th April  Easter holiday starts 

Tuesday 23rd April Pupils return to school after Easter 

Monday 6th May Bank Holiday 

Monday 13th May Y6 SATs Week 

Monday 27th May Half-term week 

Monday 3rd June School closed for INSET 

Friday 12th July School closed for INSET 

Tuesday 23rd July Last day of term 


